
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 10 OF 17 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 J. Thomas  38.2781

62 R. Kiniry  68.3542

520 T. Gallo  58.3583

521 K. Gills  48.3634

43 W. Peick  48.4255

731 S. Roman  58.4526

198 J. Saylor  38.4577

212 A. Albers  38.5068

76 K. Partridge  38.5289

677 J. Hussey  58.58110

718 M. Schneider  58.58911

247 T. Parks  58.60712

39 M. Goerke  38.61313

565 P. Mull  58.63014

722 A. Enticknap  48.66515

85 R. Clark  58.72016

501 S. Wennerstrom  68.77317

374 C. Gilmore  58.80718

45 V. Friese  58.85619

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 K. Partridge  213.6231

39 M. Goerke  413.7042

43 W. Peick  513.7793

374 C. Gilmore  513.8134

85 R. Clark  413.9225

47 J. Thomas  613.9676

62 R. Kiniry  214.3897

45 V. Friese  614.6868

212 A. Albers  414.7039

53 J. Browne  114.76910

520 T. Gallo  614.86011

501 S. Wennerstrom  315.16212

722 A. Enticknap  515.31313

718 M. Schneider  615.36314

731 S. Roman  615.37815

677 J. Hussey  415.57516

521 K. Gills  615.67617

565 P. Mull  515.67918

247 T. Parks  515.77519

198 J. Saylor  415.80820

323 J. Povolny  116.89921

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 W. Peick  329.3841

520 T. Gallo  529.3872

62 R. Kiniry  329.3983

39 M. Goerke  429.5024

53 J. Browne  129.5175

76 K. Partridge  129.6736

85 R. Clark  529.7467

47 J. Thomas  429.8508

374 C. Gilmore  529.9159

565 P. Mull  630.45110

501 S. Wennerstrom  630.54811

45 V. Friese  530.74012

212 A. Albers  330.92013

722 A. Enticknap  530.95414

718 M. Schneider  531.08115

731 S. Roman  331.11216

521 K. Gills  331.25217

677 J. Hussey  331.46318

198 J. Saylor  131.62519

247 T. Parks  531.96720

323 J. Povolny  132.16721
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